
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1000910001439 Lissoni	Alessandro ITA
2 1990910000209 Zaghini	Eric ITA
3 1740910005328 Bresolin	Davide ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1020910004055 Vanni	Lazzaro	Tommaso ITA
2 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA
3 1020910004057 Medda	Filippo ITA
4 1050910005498 Iafrate	Andrea ITA
5 1020910004056 Nicotra	Mattia ITA
6 1060910005499 Vignoni	Alessandro ITA
7 1060910008105 Lorenzo	Alessandro ITA
8 1060910007397 Forneris	Gioele ITA
9 1030910004067 Palazzesi	Leonardo ITA
10 1070910006399 Valloni	Enrico ITA
11 1070910004882 Zuliani	Gioele ITA
12 1050910006483 D'Oria	Mattia ITA
13 1060910006398 Vanni	Lazzari	Simone ITA
14 1070910005500 Milani	Gabriele ITA
15 1080910007428 Vecchiato	Pietro ITA
16 1060910007734 Carlini	Fabio ITA
17 1050910006484 Giannini	Andrea ITA
18 1080910005374 Mainolfi	Federico ITA
19 1060910007638 Feo	Vittorio ITA
20 1070910007554 Mandolesi	Andrea ITA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Titano	Battle	IV
San	Marino,	16	-	17	November	2019

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2060910008106 Rizzo	Camilla ITA
2 2050910004071 Bertozzi	Elena ITA
3 2060910005425 Doveri	Rebecca ITA
4 2020910004072 Bargellini	Giulia ITA
5 2070910000670 Coloprisca	Giorgia ITA
6 2060910007400 Tresoldi	Andrea	Chiara ITA
7 2060910007398 Scavo	Elisabeth ITA
8 2050910005424 Di	Grazia	Ilaria ITA
9 2040910008107 Morini	Giada ITA
10 2050910006436 Vitarelli	Sabrina ITA
11 2030910007399 Cadelano	Carola ITA
12 2050910005426 Doveri	Virginia ITA
13 2050910005496 Milani	Giulia ITA
14 2070910006442 Mastromei	Francesca ITA
15 2080910006332 Piva	Aurora ITA
16 2030910007422 Rosa	Brusin	Arianna ITA
17 2030910004073 Decataldo	Federica ITA
18 2050910005428 Gonfiotti	Michelle ITA
19 2040910007423 Bissoli	Aurora ITA
20 2050910008108 Benini	Elisabetta ITA
21 2060910005444 Morri	Lucrezia ITA
22 2050910005420 Carmignani	Giulia ITA
23 2030910005438 Leuci	Francesca ITA
24 2060910006393 Balducci	Alice ITA
25 2070910007403 Reina	Sofia ITA
26 2080910008109 Lavarini	Silvia ITA
27 2070910005490 Falcinelli	Nicol ITA
28 2060910008110 Ferretti	Valentina ITA
29 2120910006488 Bernardi	Gaia SMR
30 2081570004361 Terenzi	Matilde SMR
31 2070910008111 Grossi	Giulia ITA
32 2110910008112 Grossi	Isabel ITA
33 2100910008113 Guidi	Adele ITA
34 2050910008114 Ammazzini	Rebecca ITA
35 2091570008115 Marchioro	Aurora SMR
36 2060910007633 Antonelli	Agata ITA
37 2050910008116 Simi	Matilde ITA
38 2090910008117 Mergola	Chiara ITA
39 2090910008118 Bellandi	Viola ITA
40 2100910008119 D'Andrea	Nicole ITA
41 2080910005493 Iafrate	Gaia ITA
42 2060910005452 Torcolacci	Valentina ITA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1020910004056 Nicotra	Mattia ITA
2 1020910004055 Vanni	Lazzari	Tommaso ITA
3 1040910005501 Sebastiani	Diego ITA
4 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA
5 1050910005498 Iafrate	Andrea ITA
5 1090910005616 Magi	Paolo ITA
7 1060910007397 Forneris	Gioele ITA
7 1030910004067 Palazzesi	Leonardo ITA
7 1080910005374 Mainolfi	Federico ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2090910005615 Luciani	Viola ITA
2 2050910004071 Bertozzi	Elena ITA
3 2080910004078 Vinciguerra	Chiara ITA
4 2060910005415 Azzetti	Rebecca ITA
5 2060910007398 Scavo	Elisabeth ITA
5 2090910005609 Stura	Anna ITA
7 2050910005496 Milani	Giulia ITA
7 2060910005444 Morri	Lucrezia ITA
9 2060910005611 Stura	Elena ITA
9 2060910006393 Balducci	Alice ITA
9 2040910005447 Semprini	Alessandra ITA
9 2060910007400 Tresoldi	Andrea	Chiara ITA
13 2030910007399 Cadelano	Carola ITA
13 2080910006332 Piva	Aurora ITA
13 2100910007556 Donadio	Beatrice ITA

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1020910004057 Medda	Filippo ITA
2 1990910000209 Zaghini	Eric ITA
3 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA
4 1060910007397 Forneris	Gioele ITA
5 1840910006446 Bertolin	Stefano ITA
5 1050910006483 D'Oria	Mattia ITA
7 1960910006490 Zampieri	Gabriele ITA
7 1740910005328 Bresolin	Davide ITA
9 1050910005498 Iafrate	Andrea ITA
9 1070910004882 Zuliani	Gioele ITA
9 1040910005501 Sebastiani	Diego ITA
9 1060910005499 Vignoni	Alessandro ITA
13 1060910007734 Carlini	Fabio ITA
13 1080910007428 Vecchiato	Pietro ITA
13 1050910006484 Giannini	Andrea ITA
13 1070910005500 Milani	Gabriele ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2010910007393 Lodolini	Sara ITA
2 2050910006436 Vitarelli	Sabrina ITA
3 2020910005451 Temporin	Camilla ITA
4 2030910007422 Rosa	Brusin	Arianna ITA
5 2050910005424 Di	Grazia	Ilaria ITA
5 2081570004361 Terenzi	Matilde SMR
7 2050910005496 Milani	Giulia ITA
7 2060910005444 Morri	Lucrezia ITA
9 2040910005447 Semprini	Alessandra ITA
9 2050910005437 Lencioni	Ilaria ITA
9 2060910007398 Scavo	Elisabeth ITA
9 2050910005428 Gonfiotti	Michelle ITA
13 2070910005428 Giovannini	Sarah ITA
13 2080910005493 Iafrate	Gaia ITA
13 2070910007403 Reina	Sofia ITA
13 2060910007400 Tresoldi	Andrea	Chiara ITA
13 2080910006396 Ragusa	Irene ITA
13 2060910008110 Ferretti	Valentina ITA
19 2060910006393 Balducci	Alice ITA
19 2080910006396 Ugolini	Giulia ITA
19 2050910008120 Federico	Eleonora ITA
19 2100910007424 Zoppi	Aurora ITA
19 2060910005452 Torcolacci	Valentina ITA

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women




